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VI  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 30-9- - 1-10-2016

Konkurencja 33 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
2016-10-01 - 16:59 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. MAJSZUTOWICZ PAULINA SSz98 MKP Szczecin 1:13.29 616 34.60 38.69
2. KISIEL Gabriela 00 MKP Szczecin 1:18.16 507 36.68 41.48
3. KIKEL Wiktoria 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:18.50 501 37.17 41.33
4. BORSUK Magdalena 02 Warta Poznań 1:18.95 492 37.41 41.54
5. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1:20.35 467 37.46 42.89
6. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:20.72 461 38.14 42.58
7. BAHR Marlene 02 WSV Wolgast 1:20.86 458 38.66 42.20
8. SOCHA Anna 03 Iskra Konin 1:21.39 449 38.10 43.29
9. GABOR Martyna 02 UKS Shark Rudna 1:21.68 445 38.94 42.74

10. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1:21.93 440 38.04 43.89
11. KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 Warta Poznań 1:23.02 423 39.39 43.63
12. MATUSZCZAK Patrycja 02 Warta Poznań 1:23.40 418 39.20 44.20
13. SOBIAK Zuzanna 02 Warta Poznań 1:24.81 397 40.50 44.31
14. RZEPNICKA Natalia 04 MKP Szczecin 1:25.36 389 40.39 44.97
15. CELMER Wiktoria 03 Warta Poznań 1:25.84 383 40.61 45.23
16. NAJDEK Klaudia 04 Warta Poznań 1:26.24 378 40.59 45.65
17. KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 1:35.00 282 44.79 50.21
18. ANTCZAK Martyna 04 Warta Poznań 1:35.07 282 45.40 49.67
19. GROT Malwina 03 Posnania Poznań 1:37.75 259 46.33 51.42
20. DYMEK Aleksandra 04 Warta Poznań 1:38.89 250 45.84 53.05
21. PUCHALSKA Magdalena 04 Posnania Poznań 1:40.25 240 47.14 53.11
22. OSZTYNOWICZ Martyna 04 Posnania Poznań 1:41.23 233 47.65 53.58
23. CIERNIAK Zuzanna 05 Warta Poznań 1:44.32 213 49.79 54.53
24. MARZJAN Julia 06 Warta Poznań 1:56.41 153 54.86 1:01.55

15 - 16 lat

1. KISIEL Gabriela 00 MKP Szczecin 1:18.16 507 36.68 41.48
2. KIKEL Wiktoria 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:18.50 501 37.17 41.33
3. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:20.72 461 38.14 42.58

13 - 14 lat

1. BORSUK Magdalena 02 Warta Poznań 1:18.95 492 37.41 41.54
2. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1:20.35 467 37.46 42.89
3. BAHR Marlene 02 WSV Wolgast 1:20.86 458 38.66 42.20
4. SOCHA Anna 03 Iskra Konin 1:21.39 449 38.10 43.29
5. GABOR Martyna 02 UKS Shark Rudna 1:21.68 445 38.94 42.74
6. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1:21.93 440 38.04 43.89
7. KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 Warta Poznań 1:23.02 423 39.39 43.63
8. MATUSZCZAK Patrycja 02 Warta Poznań 1:23.40 418 39.20 44.20
9. SOBIAK Zuzanna 02 Warta Poznań 1:24.81 397 40.50 44.31

10. CELMER Wiktoria 03 Warta Poznań 1:25.84 383 40.61 45.23
11. KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 1:35.00 282 44.79 50.21
12. GROT Malwina 03 Posnania Poznań 1:37.75 259 46.33 51.42

11 - 12 lat

1. RZEPNICKA Natalia 04 MKP Szczecin 1:25.36 389 40.39 44.97
2. NAJDEK Klaudia 04 Warta Poznań 1:26.24 378 40.59 45.65
3. ANTCZAK Martyna 04 Warta Poznań 1:35.07 282 45.40 49.67
4. DYMEK Aleksandra 04 Warta Poznań 1:38.89 250 45.84 53.05
5. PUCHALSKA Magdalena 04 Posnania Poznań 1:40.25 240 47.14 53.11
6. OSZTYNOWICZ Martyna 04 Posnania Poznań 1:41.23 233 47.65 53.58
7. CIERNIAK Zuzanna 05 Warta Poznań 1:44.32 213 49.79 54.53


